United American WEEKI-Y
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INSURANCE CO.
OF NEW YORK

General Agencies
Combined Health/Life

FOR THE WEEK ENDING
July 1, 2018

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $111,056 35
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $94,047 33
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $89,846 33
Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $42,540 9
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $38,353 10
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $36,528 29
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $34,337 11
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $33,402 9
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $30,444 3
Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $23,004 1
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $22,536 5
Savage, Gina Savage Insurance Agency $21,744 4
Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $19,943 2
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $17,543 4
Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $17,291 4
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $17,127 18
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $16,560 5
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $16,528 7
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $15,912 8
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $14,316 8
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $14,304 6
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $13,218 10
James M. Gray, Inc. $13,175 2
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $11,952 2
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $11,148 1
Lasman, David Lasman Insurance Agency $10,656 2
Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Skolnick, Hal S. Skolnick Insurance Agency $8,796 1
Bahlkow, Valerie J. Lighthouse Business Services $8,784 2
Smith, Robert J. New World Associates, Inc. $8,424 1
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $8,176 6
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $8,124 3
Sweeney, Paul Quality First Insurance Agency, Inc. $7,680 1
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $6,720 2
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $6,636 1
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $6,624 4
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $6,479 4
Abadjian, Pierre Abadjian Insurance Group $6,324 2
Gelbwaks, Peter S. Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp. $6,156 2
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $5,856 2
Stevens, Mike Farm & Ranch Healthcare, Inc. $5,672 3
Fekete, Eli Fekete Insurance Agency $5,556 1
Graham, Carter Shoreline Financial $5,412 2
McGeoy, Jacob M. Secure Benefits Alliance $5,236 1
Dolgoff, Peter Dolgoff Insurance Agency $5,104 1
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Reardon, John J.
Zum Tobel, Marc G.
Bennett, Don A. Sr.
Sweeney, James A.
Valery, Albert L.
Dworkin, Earl D.
Chacon, Cesar
Morgan, Christian
Ahmed, Nur N.
Esposito, Vincent P.
Rutstein, Michael W.
Kelsey, Steven D.
Richard, Paul

Loebig, George J.
Easterling, Horace W.
Premier Senior Marketing, Inc.
Mellendorf, George A.
Lidinsky, Richard J.
Weiner, Herbert A.
Crowe, Edward K.
Heller, Mark
Blizman, Donna J.
Landis, Mark S.
Senior Health Plan Specialists
Fraser, Daniel

Iwill Advisors, Inc.
Marrow, Elizabeth
Velieri, Susan L.
McNerney, Dan S.
Carran, John S.

Levy, Charles IlI
Horizon Benefits, LLC
Schneider, Linda B.
Holmquist, James A.
Haitham, Aboul-Hosn
Norgard, Chad M.

Malpigli & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc.

Hirsch, Susan J.

Peralta, Jose
Pharmasure Holding, Inc.
Remoza, Inc.

Alan, Stuart

AMAC Senior Resources Network
Infante, Reymundo J.
Coulibaly, Chouaib
Falcon, Michael S.
Hoyek, Tony N.

Ronan, David K.

Lewis, Robert W.

Adler, Risa B.

Hoyek, Pete N.

Iglesias, Rafael A.

Lab Insurance, Inc.

MCC Life Brokerage, Inc.
Murphy, Stacy

Palen Insurance Group
Wilgus, Allison M.
Stiffler, Harold

Senior Healthcare Benefits Group, Inc.
Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc.
Bennett Insurance Agency
American Senior Benefits

Valery Insurance Agency, Inc.
Dworkin Insurance Agency

The Insurance Hub

Morgan Fidelity Associates, Inc.
Ahmed Insurance Agency

Esposito Insurance Agency
Rutstein Insurance Agency

Kelsey Insurance Agency

Richard Insurance Agency

Loebig Insurance Agency
Easterling Insurance Agency

Mellendorf Insurance Agency

Florida Financial & Insurance Services Corp.

Weiner Insurance Agency

Crowe Insurance Agency

Heller Insurance Agency

Blizman Insurance Agency

Metro Insurance & Financial Services

Fraser Insurance Agency

Marrow Insurance Agency
Velieri Insurance Agency
McNerney Insurance Agency
Carran Insurance Agency
Levy Insurance Agency

Schneider Insurance Agency
Holmaquist Insurance Agency
Haitham Aboul-Hosn, LLC
Norgard Insurance Group

Hirsch Insurance Agency
Peralta Insurance Agency

Senior Care Insurance Center

Infante Insurance Agency
Coulibaly Insurance Agency
Falcon Insurance Agency
Hoyek Insurance Agency
Ronan Insurance Agency
Lewis Insurance Agency
Adler Insurance Agency
Hoyek Insurance Agency
Iglesias Insurance Agency

Murphy Insurance Agency

Wilgus Insurance Agency
Stiffler Insurance Agency

$4,968
$4,944
$4,776
$4,656
$4,596
$4,392
$4,296
$4,236
$4,212
$4,212
$3,924
$3,864
$3,864
$3,792
$3,768
$3,708
$3,648
$3,612
$3,612
$3,564
$3,540
$3,516
$3,468
$3,312
$3,300
$3,300
$3,276
$3,216
$3,204
$3,156
$3,084
$3,024
$3,024
$3,012
$3,000
$2,929
$2,916
$2,868
$2,868
$2,868
$2,868
$2,856
$2,844
$2,820
$2,813
$2,796
$2,796
$2,748
$2,724
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,604
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Wr|t|ng Agents FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life July 1, 2018

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $23,004

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)
Haass, David $18,935 Hall, Harley R. $16,916
Ahlbum, Tim $18,420

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)
Sachs, Kerry $13,656 Kraus, Bernard $10,740
Cancio, Maria $12,204 Stevens, Jason $10,152
Schwartz, Scott J. $11,148

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)
Rosati, Lisa $9,204 Olson, Landon $6,504
Graham, William C. $9,120 Gilbert, Brian $6,096
Skolnick, Hal S. $8,796 Saylor, Dexter R. $5,928
Smith, Robert J. $8,424 Bahlkow, Valerie J. $5,868
Stevens, Ray $7,956 Graham, Christopher N., CLU $5,820
Barta, Devin M. $7,800 Pearson, Lisha $5,748
Sweeney, Alexander $7,680 Fekete, Eli $5,556
Lasman, Mark J. $7,536 Lemar, Fred W. Jr. $5,412
Balogh, Christian J. $7,344 Cafone, Louis $5,292
Chard, Dani L. $7,068 Victor, Maurice $5,280
Gottlieb, Irene R. $6,744 Blackwelder, Robert V. $5,236
Spink, Chad D. $6,671 Ahlbum, Donna M. $5,196
Jaffe, Joseph A. $6,636 Dolgoff, Peter $5,104

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)
Freifeld, Mitchell S. $4,944 Taddei, Theodore R. Jr. $4,067
Bennett, Don A. Sr. $4,776 Savage, Gina $3,936
Yakobchuk, Natalya $4,716 Rutstein, Michael W. $3,924
Travis, Ann V. $4,680 Rosenberg, Eric $3,840
Laughlin, James A. $4,620 Reynolds, Paul E. $3,828
Schauermann, Joshua $4,620 DeWalt, Geri B. $3,816
Brown, Matthew $4,524 Khan, Shameeza $3,792
Graham, Christopher C. $4,410 Esenwein, Suzanne M. $3,768
Catron, Edward A. $4,392 Ratliff, Dale llI $3,732
Dworkin, Earl D. $4,392 Feltingoff, Eleanor $3,648
Abbatiello, Vincent $4,296 Merker, David T. $3,648
Branch, Beth $4,296 Jennings, Christopher G. $3,632
Flynn, Jennifer $4,212 Lidinsky, Richard J. $3,612
Pallas, Chris N. $4,212 Weiner, Donna L. $3,612
Stevens, Sandra K. $4,188 Barta, Francine $3,564
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Heller, Mark $3,540 Ahlbum, Christine $2,868
Thompson, Patty L. $3,516 Campbell, Blake $2,868
Borosak, William J. Jr. $3,492 Gonzalez, Amanda M. $2,868
Rapini, Duane M. $3,396 Mullen, Joseph F. $2,868
Berthiaume, Zina $3,324 Muni, Joseph P. Jr. $2,868
Chiungos, George T. $3,312 Orukotan, Oladapo B. $2,868
Horan-Luce, Gracemarie $3,312 Pekala, David $2,868
Maisto, Mary K. $3,312 Alan, Stuart $2,856
Needleman, Steven M. $3,300 Infante, Reymundo J. $2,820
Marrow, Elizabeth $3,276 Coulibaly, Chouaib $2,813
Ciola, Claude M. $3,216 Barganier, Brian K. $2,796
Hall, Tiffany $3,216 Falcon, Michael S. $2,796
Velieri, Susan L. $3,216 Hoyek, Tony N. $2,796
Cortes, Viviana J. $3,132 Lovelace, David P. $2,796
Garcia, Genarina $3,132 Dega, Brigett L. $2,748
Selinger, William S. $3,132 Ronan, David K. $2,748
Lasman, David $3,120 Mallouk, Peter A. $2,712
Simpkins, Mark A. $3,120 Caywood, Timothy N. $2,688
Levy, Charles llI $3,084 Haft, Gary S. $2,629
Cornett, Joshua A. $3,048 Bechtold, Edward H. IlI $2,628
Hatton, Catherine E. $3,048 Carreras, Thomas B. $2,628
Rush, Francine $3,048 Delia, Brian $2,628
Cooper, Bradley D. $3,024 Gratzon, Peter $2,628
Costanzo, Nicholas P. $3,024 Hoyek, Pete N. $2,628
Franco, Salvador $3,024 Iglesias, Rafael A. $2,628
Kelsey, Steven D. $3,024 Langdon, Charles A. $2,628
Lucas, Richard $3,024 Neese, Alan P. $2,628
Marconi, Colleen $3,024 Palen, Thomas E. $2,628
Maviglia, Raymond C. $3,024 Sobel, Gary . $2,628
Molina, Mindie N. $3,024 Swaffar, Darlene $2,628
Weiland, David $3,024 Wides, Laurence $2,628
Holmquist, James A. $3,012 Wilgus, Allison M. $2,628
Long, Rodney L. $3,000 Blackburn, Tracy B. $2,604
Gonzalez, Dana $2,988 Sommer, Ann $2,580
Green, Maria L. $2,988 Buck, Micah D. $2,568
Stulak, Jill $2,988 Schlossberg, Michael J. $2,556
Norgard, Chad M. $2,929 Hilgendorf, Sydney M. $2,532

Malpigli, Frank W. $2,916
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